

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19246/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2010 in AS No.74/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

G.R.KALKI VARADHARAJULU CHETTIAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3967 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 20/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Ashmi Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinod Mehta,Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji,Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan,Adv.
Mr. Ajayu Tambai,Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks, as prayed for, by
the learned counsel for respondents.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master Court Master

(M.S. Negi)