

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16686/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 24/01/2012 in RP No.1156/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JEYAPPAUL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17435 of 2012

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

SC 16686/12 Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Reshmirea Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Ganguly, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

SC 17435/12 Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Reshmirea Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Ganguly, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.S. Chauhan, Adv. (On Caveat)

for Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

....2/-

: 2 :

Connect with Special Leave Petition (Civil) No. 33430 of 2011.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
|Court Master

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
|Court Master

|