

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2870/2007

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R. CHANDRAMOULEESWARAN AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.2276/2011 (IX)
S.L.P.(C) No.2645/2010 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) No.3967/2011 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) No.7165/2016 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) No.16686/2012 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) No.17435/2012 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) No.19246/2010 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) Nos.29712-29713/2013 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) No.34955/2011 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) No.34945/2011 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) No.34839/2011 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) No.32286/2017 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) No.5649/2018 (XII)
S.L.P.(C) Nos.18342-18343/2018 (XII)

Date : 07-02-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, ASG
Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Guru Krishnakumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Rudra Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Mishra, Adv.

SLP 3967/11 Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

Mr. V. Balachandran, AOR

**Mr. S. Nagamuthu, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Parthiban, Adv.
Mr. T. R. B. Sivakumar, AOR**

**Mr. Jaydeep Thakkar, Adv.
Ms. Omika Dubey, Adv.
Mr. R. P. Gupta, AOR**

Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy, AOR

**Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
C. Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. P. Raja Ram, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.**

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

**Mr. Amitabh Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, AOR**

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR

**Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.
Ms. Sripradha Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR**

**Mr. K. Rajendran, Adv.
Mr. Roshan Chapagain, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR**

Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Mr. Vadivelu Deenadayalan, AOR

**Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. S. Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR**

**Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Prashi Tyagi, Adv.**

Mr. Awanish Sinha, AOR
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. Aravindh S., AOR
Mr. A. Lakshmi Narayanan, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Swami, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No.2276 of 2011

In view of the order dated 24th July, 2014, this case is de-linked/de-tagged from the rest of the cases listed today and be listed after disposal of the First Appeal by the High Court of Bombay, as already ordered.

Civil Appeal Nos.2870, S.L.P.(C) Nos.2645/2010, 19246/2010, 3967/2011, 34955/2011, 34945/2011, 34839/2011, 16686/2012, 17435/2012, 29712-29713/2013, 7165/2016, 32286/2017, 5649/2018 & 18342-18343/2018

Let these matters remain on Board.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. -cum-P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master