

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2870/2007

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

R.CHANDRAMOULEESWARAN AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH S.L.P.(C) No.2645/2010 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.19246/2010 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.3967/2011 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.34955/2011 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.34945/2011 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.34839/2011 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.16686/2012 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.17435/2012 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.29712-29713/2013 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.7165/2016 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.32286/2017 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.5649/2018 (XII)

S.L.P.(C) No.18342-18343/2018 (XII)

Date : 25-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Ms. Reshmi Rea Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rudra Dutta, Adv.

Mr. Devesh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Abhikalp Pratap Singh, Adv.

Ms. S. Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. Bharath Gangadharan, Adv.
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. Kauser Husain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Asaithambi MSM, Adv.
Mr. C. Kannah, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Narendra Kumar, AOR

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR

Mr. Awanish Sinha, AOR
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. K. K. Mohan, AOR

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V. Balachandran, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Naidu, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Swami, AOR

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

Mr. K. Rajendran, Adv.
Mr. Roshan Chapagain, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Ragunath, Adv.
Mr. N.C. Kavita, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

Mr. Amitabh Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, AOR
Ms. Tarini, Adv.
Mr. T.K. Nayak, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Murarka, Adv.
Ms. Madhavi Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Prashi Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Karunakaran, Adv.
Mr. M. A. Chinnasamy, AOR
C. Rubavathi, Adv.
Mr. V. Senthil Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Raja Ram, Adv.
Mr. K. Ethiraj, Adv.

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. R. Venkatraman, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR
Mr. Ananya Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M. A. Krishna Moorthy, AOR

Mr. S. Nagamuthu, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.P. Parthiban, Adv.
Mr. A.s. Vairawan, Adv.
Mr. R. Sudhakaran, Adv.
Mr. Hardik Gautam, Adv.
Mr. T.R.B. Sivakumar, AOR

Ms. Neela Gokhale, Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR
Mr. Ilam Paridi, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Dixit, Adv.

Mr. Aravindh S., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.

Put up for further hearing on 30th July, 2019.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master